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A nde r sto rp  -  4 0 2 5  m tr .

P o s N b r Na m e  / En t r a n t Fa s te s t I n D i ffG a p 2 n d  tim eM o to r c yc le  /  C ity L a p s

S u p e rsto ck 600

45 Ke vin  Hö g b ack 1:39.435 4  1 1:39.954Honda  C BR 600RR 5
Skultuna

116 C arl-Joh a n  St ig e fe lt 1:41.213 3 1.778 2 1.778 1:43.393Yamaha  R6 4
Anderstorp

11 N ic la s  Sve n s o n M a lm s te n 1:41.639 3 0.426 3 2.204 1:42.009Yamaha  R6 5
Hässleholm

166 Lu ka s L ind q v is t 1:41.911 3 0.272 4 2.476 1:42.356Yamaha  R6 6
Sege ltorp

76 Sam u e l W ikb e rge r 1:42.515 4 0.604 5 3.080 1:42.824Yam aha  YZF-R6 5
Mö lnda l

20 M arcus  An de rss on 1:42.959 4 0.444 6 3.524 1:43.440Yamaha  R6 6
Halm stad

31 He n rik  La rs so n 1:43.350 3 0.391 7 3.915 1:43.840Yamaha  R6 4
Pålsboda

4 S im on  A lfre d s so n 1:43.391 4 0.041 8 3.956 1:43.892Yam aha  YZF R6 5
Hallsberg

6 An d ers  Ö d lun d 1:43.922 4 0.531 9 4.487 1:44.668Yamaha  R6 5
Anders löv

161 Jo h n ny  N ord b e rg 1:44.677 2 0.755 10 5.242 1:45.038Triumph D aytona 675 5
Ekerö

44 An to n  Ek lun d 1:45.185 2 0.508 11 5.750Kawasaki ZX6R 3
Falkenberg

79 Jim m y Iva rs s o n 1:46.100 3 0.915 12 6.665 1:46.895Yamaha  R6 4
Vänersborg

28 An ton  Un u n ge r 1:46.656 2 0.556 13 7.221 1:47.626Honda  C BR600RR 3
Västerås

131 Seb a st ia n  Lo s cia le 1:47.208 3 0.552 14 7.773 1:48.372Honda  C BR 600RR 6
Tullinge

P o s N b r Na m e  / En t r a n t Fa s te s t I n D i ffG a p 2 n d  tim eM o to r c yc le  /  C ity L a p s

D an skt M äste rskap  S u p e rsto ck 600

0 P hilip  Ho le 1:41.480 4  1 1:41.747Yamaha  R6
Team  Hole

6

0 Au gu s t  K roo n  2
Team FSA  Racing T ilst

T im e k e ep e rS tew a rdC le rk  o f th e  Co u rs e

Publica tio n- tim eF a s te s t  t im e  :  1 : 3 9 .4 3 5   in la p  4   b y  n b r .  45  :  K e v in  H ö g b a c k  (H o nd a )

R e s u lts :  w w w . ra c e re su lt s . s e T im e k e e pin g  b y  :   M B  R a c e s u p p or t  A B
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